

Winthrop University Digital Commons @ Winthrop University

From Winthrop to Washington

Cryptology at Winthrop College

6-6-2016

India Miriam Williams Cudd

Susanna O. Lee

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/winthroptowashington

Recommended Citation

Lee, Susanna O., "India Miriam Williams Cudd" (2016). *From Winthrop to Washington.* 5. https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/winthroptowashington/5

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Cryptology at Winthrop College at Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. It has been accepted for inclusion in From Winthrop to Washington by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@mailbox.winthrop.edu.

India Miriam Williams Cudd '26

Miriam Williams Cudd was born September 13, 1905 and was from St. George, South Carolina. She was the daughter of Edward Barnabus Williams and India Miriam Hutto Williams. She graduated from Winthrop College in 1926. While at Winthrop she was a member of the YWCA, the Athletic Association, the International Relations Club, the French Club, and the college orchestra where she was the secretary and treasurer for the 1926 school year. She began work as a cryptographer June 15, 1943 and ended up retiring from that job. She was married to John E. Cudd Sr. and they had one son. She died on September 4, 1991.